

每月營業額(自結數)

單位：仟元

年度	合併營收	累計營收	年度	合併營收	累計營收
114/01	443,394	443,394	115/01	993,660	993,660
114/02	362,558	805,953	115/02	374,357	1,368,017
114/03	503,137	1,309,089	115/03	893,498	2,261,515
114/04	476,618	1,785,708	115/04	891,188	3,152,703
114/05	585,624	2,371,331	115/05	1,022,228	4,174,931
114/06	447,821	2,819,153	115/06	869,119	5,044,050
114/07	501,669	3,320,822	115/07	1,167,511	6,211,561
114/08	538,685	3,859,507	115/08		
114/09	495,753	4,355,260	115/09		
114/10	560,854	4,916,114	115/10		
114/11	582,375	5,498,489	115/11		
114/12	603,666	6,102,155	115/12		
	6,102,155			6,211,561	

二年度合併營業收入比較表

